
Stanford (5-3) -vs- UCLA (6-6)
03/06/2021 at Los Angeles, CA (Spieker Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 03/06/2021
Time: 5:00 PM
Site: Los Angeles, CA
Venue: Spieker Aquatics Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Stanford 2 4 3 2 11
UCLA 2 3 2 1 8

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 5:38 STAN G AJ Rossman
1st 3:31 UCLA G-E Jack Larsen
1st 2:00 STAN G Tyler Abramson
1st 0:46 UCLA G Andy Rodgers
2nd 7:02 UCLA G-E Hayden Nightingale
2nd 6:33 STAN G Larsen Weigle
2nd 4:53 UCLA G Gabe Discipulo
2nd 3:12 STAN G Walker Seymour
2nd 2:23 UCLA G-E Jake Cavano
2nd 1:05 STAN G Beck Jurasius
2nd 0:17 STAN G Tyler Abramson
3rd 7:10 STAN G AJ Rossman
3rd 6:03 UCLA G Giorgio Allessandria
3rd 4:43 STAN G Troy Gleason
3rd 2:56 UCLA G Nicolas Saveljic
3rd 0:03 STAN G-E Soren Jensen
4th 2:51 STAN G Quinn Woodhead
4th 1:15 UCLA G-E Jake Cavano
4th 0:24 STAN G Quinn Woodhead

Team Statistics

STAN UCLA
Shots 35 26
Goals 11 8
Assists 5 6
Points 16 14
Exclusions 12 7
Steals 4 6
Sprints 3-1 1-3

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:33 UCLA E Jack Larsen
1st 3:45 STAN E Ethan Parrish
2nd 2:36 STAN E Soren Jensen
2nd 2:49 STAN E AJ Rossman
2nd 6:20 UCLA E Giorgio Allessandria
2nd 7:25 STAN E Soren Jensen
3rd 0:10 UCLA E Jack Larsen
3rd 0:30 UCLA E Mo Kenney
3rd 0:30 STAN E Tyler Abramson
3rd 2:00 UCLA E Jake Cavano
3rd 2:22 STAN E-P Walker Seymour
3rd 3:21 STAN E Quinn Woodhead
3rd 4:22 STAN E Ethan Parrish
4th 0:06 STAN E Spencer Nelson
4th 0:48 UCLA E Nicolas Saveljic
4th 1:18 STAN E Parker Killion
4th 4:17 STAN E AJ Rossman
4th 5:44 STAN E Tyler Abramson
4th 6:32 UCLA E Jack Larsen



Individual
 
 
Stanford 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Andrew Chun 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Tyler Abramson 6 2 0 2 2 0 1 2-0
3 Spencer Nelson 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
4 AJ Rossman 7 2 2 4 2 0 1 0-0
5 Beck Jurasius 5 1 1 2 0 2 0 0-0
6 Ethan Parrish 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0
7 Troy Gleason 2 1 0 1 0 0 1 0-0
8 Parker Killion 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Walker Seymour 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0-0
10 Andrew Churukian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Quinn Woodhead 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 0-0
12 Riley Pittman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Ike Love 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Soren Jensen 4 1 2 3 2 0 0 1-0
17 Jackson Painter 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
20 Larsen Weigle 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-1

Totals 35 11 5 16 12 3 4 3-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Andrew Chun 32:00 8 8

Totals 8 8

UCLA 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1B Garret Griggs 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
2 Evan Rosenfeld 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
3 Gabe Discipulo 4 1 0 1 0 2 1 0-0
4 Jake Cavano 3 2 1 3 1 1 0 0-0
5 Jack Larsen 1 1 0 1 3 0 0 0-0
6 Andy Rodgers 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Cameron Reagan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Jake Leonard 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Ryan Sawyer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Ethan Shipman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Alec Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0-0
17 Chasen Travisano 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-1
20 Hayden Nightingale 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
21 Nicolas Saveljic 5 1 2 3 1 0 0 0-1
22 Mo Kenney 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0-1
23 Tanner Pulice 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 0-0
24 Tommy Gruwell 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
25 Giorgio Allessandria 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 26 8 6 14 7 8 6 1-1

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1B Garret Griggs 32:00 11 12

Totals 11 12


